
Community / VC / 
VA Academy TOTAL Special and PRS TOTAL

Nursery 1493 522 2015 8 2023

Key Stage 1 7191 2031 9222 70 9292
Key Stage 2 9033 2370 11403 139 11542
Primary Total 16224 4401 20625 209 20834
Key Stage 3 4205 3739 7944 156 8100
Key Stage 4 2461 2467 4928 159 5087
Total 6666 6206 12872 315 13187
Total KS 1 - 4 22890 10607 33497 524 34021
Post 16 0 199 199 0 199
GRAND TOTAL 22890 10806 33696 524 34220

JANUARY 2017 PUPIL TOTALS



Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total
Ashton 2009 Inspire Academy 58 59 117 0 117
Ashton 2037 The Heys Primary School 31 28 32 91 53 32 31 31 147 238
Ashton 2038 Ashton West End Primary School 60 56 62 178 51 48 45 45 189 367
Ashton 2053 Waterloo Primary School 57 61 65 183 58 64 58 61 241 424
Ashton 2063 Holden Clough Primary School 58 59 59 176 31 31 30 31 123 299
Ashton 2078 Broadoak Primary School 60 58 59 177 44 44 42 46 176 353
Ashton 2080 Rosehill Methodist Primary 60 59 86 205 67 60 51 60 238 443
Ashton 3019 Hurst Knoll St James Church of England 31 30 30 91 30 32 29 28 119 210
Ashton 3020 Parochial Church of England 31 30 32 93 31 31 30 31 123 216
Ashton 3022 St James' Church of England 30 29 31 90 29 29 30 30 118 208
Ashton 3311 Canon Johnson Church of England 30 31 33 94 30 31 30 29 120 214
Ashton 3312 Holy Trinity Church of England 31 28 32 91 32 32 30 32 126 217
Ashton 3313 St Peter's Church of England 30 28 31 89 27 32 30 31 120 209
Ashton 3319 Canon Burrows Church of England 64 63 65 192 60 63 62 60 245 437
Ashton 3326 St Christopher's Roman Catholic 32 31 34 97 32 30 33 32 127 224
Ashton 3331 Our Lady of Mount Carmel 29 30 31 90 28 32 29 29 118 208

Total 692 680 682 2054 603 591 560 576 2330 4384
Audenshaw 2039 Audenshaw Primary School 30 30 32 92 31 32 29 30 122 214
Audenshaw 2040 Poplar Street Primary School 54 60 61 175 61 59 53 48 160 335
Audenshaw 2055 Aldwyn Primary School 60 50 49 159 45 46 45 46 137 296
Audenshaw 3314 St Stephen's Church of England 29 30 30 89 31 30 30 28 88 177
Audenshaw 3327 St Anne's Roman Catholic 33 30 30 93 30 29 31 28 88 181

Total 206 200 202 608 198 196 188 180 762 1370

TAMESIDE PRIMARY SCHOOLS



Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total
TAMESIDE PRIMARY SCHOOLS

Denton 2042 Russell Scott Primary School 60 59 60 179 60 60 60 58 238 417
Denton 2056 St Anne's Primary School 31 31 31 93 30 30 31 31 122 215
Denton 2058 Corrie Primary School 49 31 54 134 54 55 46 57 212 346
Denton 2061 Denton West End Primary School 60 61 61 182 61 60 59 58 238 420
Denton 2064 Dane Bank Primary School 30 32 32 94 32 30 30 29 121 215
Denton 2068 Greswell Primary School 61 61 61 183 58 58 55 60 231 414
Denton 2069 Manor Green Primary School 61 60 59 180 59 59 53 59 230 410
Denton 2014 Linden Road Primary School 30 31 58 119 30 29 28 28 115 234
Denton 3322 St Mary's Roman Catholic Denton 31 34 30 95 30 32 31 30 123 218
Denton 3325 St John Fisher Roman Catholic 29 30 32 91 30 29 28 28 115 206

Total 442 430 478 1350 444 442 421 438 1745 3095
Droylsden 2045 Fairfield Road Primary School 61 59 64 184 60 58 61 46 225 409
Droylsden 2046 Manchester Road Primary School 61 59 60 180 58 59 59 58 234 414
Droylsden 2049 Moorside Primary School 60 61 63 184 55 61 59 60 235 419
Droylsden 2066 Greenside Primary School 63 59 63 185 60 60 63 60 243 428
Droylsden 3316 St Mary's Church of England Droylsden 30 30 32 92 31 31 32 30 124 216
Droylsden 3323 St Stephen's Roman Catholic 63 59 62 184 61 59 61 54 235 419

Total 338 327 344 1009 325 328 335 308 1296 2305
Dukinfield 2024 Lyndhurst Community Primary School 30 32 33 95 51 30 30 30 141 236
Dukinfield 2025 Broadbent Fold Primary School 30 30 30 90 31 30 30 30 121 211
Dukinfield 2077 Yew Tree Community Primary School 76 72 73 221 56 80 61 58 255 476
Dukinfield 2081 Ravensfield 61 64 61 186 58 62 58 61 239 425
Dukinfield 3003 St John's Church of England 44 46 47 137 31 32 32 29 124 261
Dukinfield 3308 St Mary's Catholic Primary School Dukinfield 31 31 31 93 29 30 28 29 116 209

Total 272 275 275 822 256 264 239 237 996 1818
Hattersley 2006 Pinfold Primary School 48 58 57 163 56 56 58 42 212 375
Hattersley 2011 Arundale Primary School 24 27 26 77 27 29 29 17 102 179
Hattersley 3305 St. James' Catholic Primary School 17 20 20 57 24 26 23 24 97 154

Total 89 105 103 297 107 111 110 83 411 708



Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total
TAMESIDE PRIMARY SCHOOLS

Hyde 2001 Greenfield Primary School 31 41 46 118 44 36 40 33 153 271
Hyde 2005 Oakfield Primary School 30 28 29 87 32 32 32 30 126 213
Hyde 2008 Flowery Field Primary School 92 89 83 264 89 75 70 69 303 567

2010 Discovery Academy 21 21 0 21
Hyde 2032 Bradley Green Primary School 29 28 24 81 30 30 20 28 108 189
Hyde 2033 Dowson Primary School 61 62 60 183 60 62 62 61 245 428
Hyde 2034 Godley Primary School 30 31 30 91 61 33 30 32 156 247
Hyde 2079 Leigh Primary School 44 40 45 129 31 42 40 39 152 281
Hyde 3000 Gee Cross Holy Trinity 31 29 31 91 29 30 30 31 120 211
Hyde 3301 St. George's Church of England 30 29 30 89 31 29 25 30 115 204
Hyde 3304 St. Paul's Catholic Primary School 29 30 47 106 30 33 31 30 124 230

Total 428 407 425 1260 437 402 380 383 1602 2862
Longdendale 2004 Hollingworth Primary School 25 30 21 76 27 28 31 22 108 184
Longdendale 3001 Broadbottom Church of England 20 15 19 54 13 14 15 10 52 106
Longdendale 3303 Mottram Church of England 17 16 23 56 20 24 16 19 79 135

Total 62 61 63 186 60 66 62 51 239 425
Mossley 2051 Livingstone Primary School 20 21 19 60 20 21 20 21 82 142
Mossley 3026 Milton St. Johns Church of England 47 32 30 109 30 31 30 30 121 230
Mossley 3027 Micklehurst All Saints 30 35 30 95 23 32 25 19 99 194
Mossley 3317 St. George's Church of England 26 26 24 76 24 27 13 22 86 162
Mossley 3324 St. Joseph's Roman Catholic 19 31 27 77 27 18 20 21 86 163

Total 142 145 130 417 124 129 108 113 474 891



Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total
TAMESIDE PRIMARY SCHOOLS

Stalybridge 2000 Silver Springs Primary Academy 48 60 56 164 51 59 45 36 191 355
Stalybridge 2018 Gorse Hall Primary School 59 59 61 179 57 58 59 56 230 409
Stalybridge 2019 Stalyhill Junior School 0 57 62 60 58 237 237
Stalybridge 2020 Arlies Primary School 36 33 37 106 28 39 35 30 132 238
Stalybridge 2021 Buckton Vale Primary School 44 44 44 132 40 44 33 42 159 291
Stalybridge 2026 Wildbank Primary School 21 17 30 68 20 28 27 14 89 157
Stalybridge 2027 Millbrook Primary School 31 30 30 91 30 30 28 30 118 209
Stalybridge 2073 Stalyhill Infant School 60 59 60 179 0 179
Stalybridge 3025 St.Paul's Church of England 42 42 45 129 39 42 42 41 164 293
Stalybridge 3309 St Peter's Catholic Primary School 31 30 31 92 31 32 31 26 120 212
Stalybridge 3310 St Raphael's Catholic Primary School 23 25 31 79 29 28 26 25 108 187

Total 395 399 425 1219 382 422 386 358 1548 2767
Grand Total 3066 3029 3127 9222 2936 2951 2789 2727 11403 20625







,

85





Sch No Sch Name 7 8 9 KS 3 10 11 KS4 KS3 & 4 12 13 Post 16 TOTAL
4006 Alder Community High 161 156 155 472 153 150 303 775 0 775
4011 Copley High School 130 156 121 407 132 136 268 675 0 675
4018 Mossley Hollins High School 162 158 155 475 159 151 310 785 0 785
4023 Longdendale Language College 184 177 148 509 130 142 272 781 0 781
4025 Hyde Technology College 208 200 199 607 180 152 332 939 0 939
4026 Astley Sports College and Community High 145 145 134 424 106 123 229 653 0 653
4028 Denton Community College 268 264 239 771 235 164 399 1170 0 1170
4602 St. Damian's Roman Catholic 164 162 158 484 160 156 316 800 0 800
4603 St. Thomas More Roman Catholic 154 156 153 463 148 152 300 763 0 763
4604 All Saints Catholic College 106 131 128 365 113 101 214 579 0 579
5400 Audenshaw School 206 198 195 599 194 181 375 974 70 43 113 1087
5401 West Hill School 167 166 172 505 169 162 331 836 0 836
5402 Fairfield High School 193 195 194 582 195 194 389 971 0 971
6905 New Charter 267 265 250 782 255 265 520 1302 39 47 86 1388
6906 Droylsden Academy 179 172 148 499 188 182 370 869 0 869

TOTAL 2694 2701 2549 7944 2517 2411 4928 12872 109 90 199 13071

TAMESIDE SECONDARY SCHOOLS



Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Grand Total
7001 Hawthorns Community School 2 8 15 13 13 16 14 81
7002 Thomas Ashton 1 1 2 7 7 9 10 9 46
7005 Cromwell High School 13 15 14 17 6 65
7006 Samuel Laycock 15 23 20 22 21 101
7009 Oakdale School and Acorn Nursery 1 7 11 14 19 14 15 8 16 105

1 7 13 22 35 28 30 31 37 37 48 43 39 27 398
1103 Tameside Pupil Referral Service 4 2 7 4 7 17 35 58 134

TOTAL 1 7 13 22 35 28 34 33 44 41 55 60 74 85 532

TAMESIDE SPECIAL SCHOOLS



Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL
Ashton 2009 Inspire Academy 25 25
Ashton 2037 The Heys Primary School 16 16
Ashton 2038 Ashton West End Primary School 42 42
Ashton 2053 Waterloo Primary School 21 21
Ashton 2063 Holden Clough Primary School 26 26
Ashton 2078 Broadoak Primary School 18 18
Ashton 2080 Rosehill Methodist Primary 35 35
Ashton 3019 Hurst Knoll St James Church of England 13 13
Ashton 3020 Parochial Church of England 16 16
Ashton 3022 St James Church of England 19 19
Ashton 3311 Canon Johnson Church of England 24 24
Ashton 3312 Holy Trinity Church of England 27 10 37
Ashton 3313 St Peters Church of England 29 29
Ashton 3319 Canon Burrows Church of England 39 39
Ashton 3326 St Christophers Roman Catholic 26 26
Ashton 3331 Our Lady of Mount Carmel 26 26

TOTAL 27 385 412

Audenshaw 2039 Audenshaw Primary School 0
Audenshaw 2040 Poplar Street Primary School 39 39
Audenshaw 2055 Aldwyn Primary School 37 37
Audenshaw 3314 St Stephens Church of England 0
Audenshaw 3327 St Annes Roman Catholic 25 25

TOTAL 25 76 101

Denton 2042 Russell Scott Primary School 52 52
Denton 2056 St Annes Primary School 0
Denton 2058 Corrie Primary School 6 24 30
Denton 2061 Denton West End Primary School 51 51
Denton 2064 Dane Bank Primary School 24 24
Denton 2068 Greswell Primary School 59 59
Denton 2069 Manor Green Primary School 25 26 51
Denton 2014 Linden Road Primary School 24 24
Denton 3322 St Marys Roman Catholic Denton 24 24
Denton 3325 St John Fisher Roman Catholic 25 25

TOTAL 31 309 340

TAMESIDE NURSERY PLACES



Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL
TAMESIDE NURSERY PLACES

Droylsden 2045 Fairfield Road Primary School 52 52
Droylsden 2046 Manchester Road Primary School 26 26
Droylsden 2049 Moorside Primary School 42 42
Droylsden 2066 Greenside Primary School 52 52
Droylsden 3316 St Marys Church of England Droylsden 26 26
Droylsden 3323 St Stephens Roman Catholic 39 39

0 237 237

Dukinfield 2024 Lyndhurst Community Primary School 6 11 17
Dukinfield 2025 Broadbent Fold Primary School 22 22
Dukinfield 2077 Yew Tree Community Primary School 10 50 60
Dukinfield 2081 Ravensfield 38 38
Dukinfield 3003 St Johns Church of England 26 26
Dukinfield 3308 St Marys Catholic Primary School 0

TOTAL 16 147 163

Hattersley 2006 Pinfold Primary School 14 38 52
Hattersley 2011 Arundale Primary School 2 17 19
Hattersley 3305 St. James Catholic Primary School 18 18

TOTAL 16 73 89

Hyde 2001 Greenfield Primary School 3 34 37
Hyde 2005 Oakfield Primary School 1 25 26
Hyde 2008 Flowery Field Primary School 20 53 73
Hyde 2010 Discovery Academy 14 14
Hyde 2032 Bradley Green Primary School 7 19 26
Hyde 2033 Dowson Primary School 53 53
Hyde 2034 Godley Primary School 27 27
Hyde 2079 Leigh Primary School 28 28
Hyde 3000 Gee Cross Holy Trinity 9 9
Hyde 3301 St. Georges Church of England 26 26
Hyde 3304 St. Pauls Catholic Primary School 22 22

TOTAL 31 310 341

Longdendale 2004 Hollingworth Primary School 23 23
Longdendale 3001 Broadbottom Church of England 0
Longdendale 3303 Mottram Church of England 0

TOTAL 0 23 23



Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL
TAMESIDE NURSERY PLACES

Mossley 2051 Livingstone Primary School 6 13 19
Mossley 3026 Milton St. Johns Church of England 25 25
Mossley 3027 Micklehurst All Saints 7 12 19
Mossley 3317 St. Georges Church of England 18 18
Mossley 3324 St. Josephs Roman Catholic 2 21 23

TOTAL 15 89 104

Stalybridge 2000 Silver Springs Primary Academy 13 29 42
Stalybridge 2018 Gorse Hall Primary School 29 29
Stalybridge 2019 Stalyhill Junior School 0
Stalybridge 2020 Arlies Primary School 12 12
Stalybridge 2021 Buckton Vale Primary School 0
Stalybridge 2026 Wildbank Primary School 22 22
Stalybridge 2027 Millbrook Primary School 9 40 49
Stalybridge 2073 Stalyhill Infant School 0
Stalybridge 3025 St.Pauls Church of England 0
Stalybridge 3309 St Peters Catholic Primary School 26 26
Stalybridge 3310 St Raphaels Catholic Primary School 4 21 25

TOTAL 26 179 205
GRAND TOTAL 187 1828 2015



Easter 2017 Community VA VC Academy Totals
Primary 29 21 10 14 73
Infant 1 1
Junior 1 1
Secondary 6 2 7 15
Special 4 1 5
PRS 1 1
Totals 42 23 10 22 96
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